2015 UPDATE ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION  - SYNTAX - Via Asti 84/A - 10098 Rivoli (Turin) - ITALY
SPK SPEAKER
CONTACTS
Voltage
rating AC
Voltage
rating DC
Max

PANEL FEMALE
2015 UPDATE ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION  - SYNTAX - Via Asti 84/A - 10098 Rivoli (Turin) - ITALY
SPEAKER SERIES - PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
CHOOSE THE SPEAKER CABLE SUITABLE FOR YOUR CONNECTORS
7Z4SX257Z2SX40 7Z8SX25 7Z16SX40
Scan and access the Syntax Cable web page
Part N.
EXAMPLE
Part N. SPK 008 F V R G S MN N
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
004 - 008 - 016 - 019 ...
CONTACT TYPE
M = male M
F = female F
CONNECTOR TYPE
V = inline V
P = panel P
COUPLING TERMINATION
- = with ramps (4 - 8 - 19 pins) or thread (16 pins) -
H = aluminium locking ring H
R = rubber coated locking ring R
CONTACT PLATING TYPE
S = silver (4-8-16-19 pin) S
G = gold (4-8-16-19 pin) G
N = no contact N
CONTACT TERMINATION
C = crimp C
S = solder S
N = no contact N
CABLE GLAND (more options available)
METRIC:   M 20 x 1.5 - Ø cable 10 - 14 mm (SPK 4 / SVK 19 pin) MI
METRIC:   M 25 x 1.5 - Ø cable 13 - 18 mm (SVK 19 pin) ML
METRIC:   M 32 x 1.5 - Ø cable 11 - 21 mm (SPK 8 pin) MM
METRIC:   M 40 x 1.5 - Ø cable 19 - 28 mm (SSX 16 pin) MP
CABLE CLAMP TYPE
N = normal N
SPECIAL VERSION (upon request)
For example: T = pre-installed solder contacts T
CONNECTOR SERIES
   SPK = (4-8 PIN compliant Mil C5015 & VG95234) SPK
   SSX = (16 PIN Socapex 419 compatible) SSX
   SVK = (19 PIN compliant Mil C5015 & VG95234) SVK
RUBBER COATED LOCKING RING COLOR
0 = Black (standard) 0
1 = Green 1
2 = Red 2
3 = Yellow 3
4 = Blue 4